South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:47:35 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4338 (Rat #0514, Act #0427 of 1996) General Bill, By Sharpe, Riser, Seithel and Witherspoon

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-310, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the open season for
antlered deer, so as to provide that the Department of Natural Resources, on private land, between October 11 and January 1,
must not establish more than two consecutive days where deer may not be hunted or taken with modern firearms.-amended

title

12/06/95
12/06/95
01/09/96
01/09/96
01/24/96
01/30/96
01/31/96
01/31/96

02/07/96
02/07/96
02/08/96
02/08/96
02/08/96
02/08/96
05/23/96
05/23/96
05/23/96
05/23/96
05/24/96
05/30/96
05/30/96
05/30/96
06/13/96
06/18/96
06/18/96
07/09/96
06/27/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-59

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-60
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-3
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 31, 1996 HJ-13

Amended HJ-14

Objection by Rep. Walker, Marchbanks, Simrill, Sharpe, Witherspoon, Vaughn, McMahand,
Anderson, Littlejohn, Sandifer, Inabinett, Trotter, Koon & Riser HJ-16

Read second time HJ-29

Roll call Yeas-61 Nays-33 HJ-31

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16

Roll call Yeas-68 Nays-35 HJ-17

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7

Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12

Amended SJ-12

Read second time SJ-12

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-12

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-2

Senate amendment amended HJ-66

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-66

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-69

Ratified R 514

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/18/96

Copies available

Act No. 427

Page 1 of 1



