

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4338 (Rat #0514, Act #0427 of 1996) General Bill, By Sharpe, Riser, Seithel and Witherspoon

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-310, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the open season for antlered deer, so as to provide that the Department of Natural Resources, on private land, between October 11 and January 1, must not establish more than two consecutive days where deer may not be hunted or taken with modern firearms.-amended title

12/06/95	House	Prefiled
12/06/95	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
01/09/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-59
01/09/96	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-60
01/24/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-3
01/30/96	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 31, 1996 HJ-13
01/31/96	House	Amended HJ-14
01/31/96	House	Objection by Rep. Walker, Marchbanks, Simrill, Sharpe, Witherspoon, Vaughn, McMahand, Anderson, Littlejohn, Sandifer, Inabinett, Trotter, Koon & Riser HJ-16
02/07/96	House	Read second time HJ-29
02/07/96	House	Roll call Yeas-61 Nays-33 HJ-31
02/08/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16
02/08/96	House	Roll call Yeas-68 Nays-35 HJ-17
02/08/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
02/08/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7
05/23/96	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12
05/23/96	Senate	Amended SJ-12
05/23/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
05/23/96	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-12
05/24/96	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-2
05/30/96	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-66
05/30/96	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-66
05/30/96	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-69
06/13/96		Ratified R 514
06/18/96		Signed By Governor
06/18/96		Effective date 06/18/96
07/09/96		Copies available
06/27/96		Act No. 427